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Bison Invitational (3/29/2014)	 Harding University - Searcy, AR

Bison Invitational

3/29/2014

Harding University - Searcy, AR

 

Men's 100 Meters

 

Men's 100 Meters  1 of 2                                                                      Wind: -2.3

 

Men's 100 Meters  2 of 2                                                                      Wind: -3.5

 

Men's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Luckett, Donetella Harding 11.04 1(1)

2 Barker, Ben Central Arkansas 11.20 1(2)

3 Scott, Ahmad Harding 11.30 1(3)

4 Smith, Chris Missouri S&T 11.43 1(4)

5 Westbrook, Romo Harding 11.46 1(5)

6 Hulse, Devon Harding 11.69 1(6)

7 Garza, John Unattached 11.72 2(1)

8 Vetter, Brady Missouri S&T 11.85 2(2)

9 Boyce, Chayce Missouri S&T 11.89 1(7)

10 Butler, Peter Hendrix 12.25 2(3)

Garcia, Charlie Hendrix DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Luckett, Donetella Harding 11.04

2 Barker, Ben Central Arkansas 11.20

3 Scott, Ahmad Harding 11.30

4 Smith, Chris Missouri S&T 11.43

5 Westbrook, Romo Harding 11.46

6 Hulse, Devon Harding 11.69

9 Boyce, Chayce Missouri S&T 11.89

PL Athlete Team Final

7 Garza, John Unattached 11.72

8 Vetter, Brady Missouri S&T 11.85

10 Butler, Peter Hendrix 12.25

Garcia, Charlie Hendrix DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Luckett, Donetella Harding 23.04 1(1)

2 Naceanceno, Kevin Harding 23.30 1(2)

3 Barker, Ben Central Arkansas 23.35 1(3)

4 Vetter, Brady Missouri S&T 23.77 2(1)

5 Smith, Chris Missouri S&T 23.79 1(4)

6 Scott, Ahmad Harding 23.83 1(5)

7 Garza, John Unattached 24.11 2(2)

8 Hulse, Devon Harding 24.19 2(3)

9 Westbrook, Romo Harding 24.48 1(6)

10 Hammond, Justin Harding 25.75 2(4)

11 Smith, Ronnie Harding 26.18 2(5)

Boyce, Chayce Missouri S&T DNS 1

Bassett, Corey Harding DNS 1

Barrett, Jordan Hendrix DNS 2

Ly, Thompson Harding DNS 2

Butler, Peter Hendrix DNS 2
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Bison Invitational (3/29/2014)	 Harding University - Searcy, AR

 

Men's 200 Meters  1 of 2                                                                      Wind: -1.2

 

Men's 200 Meters  2 of 2                                                                      Wind: -2.1

 

Men's 400 Meters

 

Men's 800 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Luckett, Donetella Harding 23.04

2 Naceanceno, Kevin Harding 23.30

3 Barker, Ben Central Arkansas 23.35

5 Smith, Chris Missouri S&T 23.79

6 Scott, Ahmad Harding 23.83

9 Westbrook, Romo Harding 24.48

Boyce, Chayce Missouri S&T DNS

Bassett, Corey Harding DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

4 Vetter, Brady Missouri S&T 23.77

7 Garza, John Unattached 24.11

8 Hulse, Devon Harding 24.19

10 Hammond, Justin Harding 25.75

11 Smith, Ronnie Harding 26.18

Barrett, Jordan Hendrix DNS

Ly, Thompson Harding DNS

Butler, Peter Hendrix DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Belcher, Landon Harding 49.45

2 Holloway, Trevor Harding 49.66

3 Plake, Jeff Missouri S&T 52.18

4 Ingham, Tyler Missouri S&T 53.24

5 McCall, Andy Hendrix 53.32

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Goodspeed, Luke Harding 1:57.24 1(1)

2 Tribble, Louis Missouri S&T 1:57.83 1(2)

3 Patterson, Jared Missouri S&T 1:57.99 1(3)

4 Pfleiderer, Max Missouri S&T 1:59.99 1(4)

5 Rogers, Ian Missouri S&T 2:01.76 1(5)

6 Chase, Russell Harding 2:02.71 2(1)

7 Scherping, Brian Missouri S&T 2:02.79 2(2)

8 Meek, Cameron Hendrix 2:02.91 1(6)

9 Green, Logan Harding 2:03.16 1(7)

10 Pile, Jim Harding 2:03.32 2(3)

11 Pixler, Zachary Missouri S&T 2:06.23 2(4)

12 McClure, Niles Harding 2:08.36 2(5)

13 Elander, Sam Harding 2:09.28 2(6)

14 McCall, Andy Hendrix 2:15.70 2(7)

15 Sekar, Sanjeev Hendrix 2:22.95 2(8)
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Bison Invitational (3/29/2014)	 Harding University - Searcy, AR

Men's 800 Meters  1 of 2

 

Men's 800 Meters  2 of 2

 

Men's 1500 Meters

 

Men's 5000 Meters

 

Men's 110m Hurdle                                                                       Wind: -1.0

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Goodspeed, Luke Harding 1:57.24

2 Tribble, Louis Missouri S&T 1:57.83

3 Patterson, Jared Missouri S&T 1:57.99

4 Pfleiderer, Max Missouri S&T 1:59.99

5 Rogers, Ian Missouri S&T 2:01.76

8 Meek, Cameron Hendrix 2:02.91

9 Green, Logan Harding 2:03.16

PL Athlete Team Final

6 Chase, Russell Harding 2:02.71

7 Scherping, Brian Missouri S&T 2:02.79

10 Pile, Jim Harding 2:03.32

11 Pixler, Zachary Missouri S&T 2:06.23

12 McClure, Niles Harding 2:08.36

13 Elander, Sam Harding 2:09.28

14 McCall, Andy Hendrix 2:15.70

15 Sekar, Sanjeev Hendrix 2:22.95

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Lively, Taylor Harding 4:02.70

2 Konieczek, Dawid Harding 4:06.15

3 Farkas, Lajos Harding 4:06.51

4 Green, Logan Harding 4:07.65

5 Marchman, Chris Missouri S&T 4:09.10

6 Golik, Milosz Harding 4:09.79

7 Chase, Russell Harding 4:12.98

8 Meek, Cameron Hendrix 4:15.38

9 Patterson, Jared Missouri S&T 4:19.06

10 Naeger, Andrew Missouri S&T 4:21.38

11 Wainwright, Mitch Missouri S&T 4:23.07

12 Sekar, Sanjeev Hendrix 4:55.79

Jackson, Jonathan Harding DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Evans, Andrew Harding 15:17.65

2 Evans, Daniel Harding 15:47.24

3 Deposki, Danny Missouri S&T 15:53.51

4 Uhiren, Zach Harding 15:55.34

5 Cumpian, Matthew Harding 15:59.79

6 Rice, Matthew Harding 16:02.35

7 Scott, Jeffrey Hendrix 16:40.36

8 Allison, Mesa Harding 16:48.48

9 Sherk, Matt Harding 16:58.00

10 Briggs, Hunter Unattached 17:57.47

PL Athlete Team Final

1 King, Trevor Missouri S&T 16.04

2 Hedlund, Stephen Harding 16.51
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Bison Invitational (3/29/2014)	 Harding University - Searcy, AR

 

Men's 400m Hurdle

 

Men's 4 x 100m Relay

 

Men's 4 x 400m Relay

 

Men's High Jump

 

Men's Pole Vault

 

Men's Long Jump

 

Men's Triple Jump

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Hedlund, Stephen Harding 55.70

2 Vandomelen, Nathan Missouri S&T 56.03

3 Boyce, Chayce Missouri S&T 1:03.04

PL Team Final

1 Harding A 43.00

2 Harding C 43.61

PL Team Final

1 Harding A 3:20.52

2 Missouri S&T A 3:28.78

3 Missouri S&T B 3:34.09

4 Harding B 3:34.72

5 Harding C 3:34.88

Harding D DNS

Missouri S&T C DNF

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Moehlenbrock, Luke Missouri S&T 1.93m

2 Sproston, Ryan Unattached 1.88m

Campbell, Grant Harding NH

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Adkinson, Trey Harding 4.26m

2 Barrett, Jordan Hendrix 4.26m

3 Sills, Tim Missouri S&T 3.96m

4 Miller, Jack Missouri S&T 3.96m

5 Gal, Piotr Missouri S&T 3.96m

6 Smith, Ronnie Harding 3.66m

Hackett, Alec Missouri S&T NH

PL Athlete Team Final Wind

1 Dather, Andrew Harding 5.93m -0.8

2 Gal, Piotr Missouri S&T 5.87m -0.4

3 Underwood, Jaren Missouri S&T 5.70m -1.7

4 Campbell, Grant Harding 5.67m -1.1

5 Garcia, Charlie Hendrix 5.16m -2

6 Francis, Aaron Missouri S&T 5.03m -1.1

7 Hulse, Devon Harding 4.96m -2.3

PL Athlete Team Final Wind

1 Underwood, Jaren Missouri S&T 12.42m -3.9

2 Dather, Andrew Harding 12.32m -1.8

3 Francis, Aaron Missouri S&T 11.70m -0.8

4 Garcia, Charlie Hendrix 11.70m -1.5
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Bison Invitational (3/29/2014)	 Harding University - Searcy, AR

 

Men's Shot Put

 

Men's Discus

 

Men's Hammer

 

Men's Javelin

 

Women's 100 Meters                                                                       Wind: +2.2

 

Women's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Cagle, Ryan Harding 14.88m

2 Garrett, Deonte Harding 14.40m

3 Novotny, Conner Hendrix 12.32m

4 Garner, Matthew Harding 9.34m

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Syrotchen, Josh Harding 50.00m

2 Garrett, Deonte Harding 43.96m

3 Garner, Matthew Harding 32.41m

4 Novotny, Conner Hendrix 27.15m

PL Athlete Team Final

1 McDonald, Jacob Harding 47.80m

2 Davis, Charles Harding 27.36m

Novotny, Conner Hendrix FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final

1 McBride, Max Harding 54.46m

2 Durand, Cody Missouri S&T 52.07m

3 Kessler, Michael Harding 48.59m

4 Gal, Piotr Missouri S&T 44.86m

5 Scheffler, AJ Missouri S&T 32.94m

6 Novotny, Conner Hendrix 25.68m

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 12.81

2 Meier, Katlyn Missouri S&T 12.92

3 Johnson, Tiatjah Hendrix 13.20

4 Simple, Erika Missouri S&T 13.56

5 Wallace, DeAnna Harding 13.97

6 Taucher, Cassie Hendrix 14.15

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Holmes, Shana Harding 25.91 1(1)

2 Meier, Katlyn Missouri S&T 26.40 1(2)

3 Johnson, Tiatjah Hendrix 27.97 1(3)

4 Price, Rachael Harding 28.00 1(4)

5 Simple, Erika Missouri S&T 28.56 1(5)

6 Vandygriff, Morgan Harding 28.61 1(6)

7 Amadi, Victoria Hendrix 28.70 1(7)

8 Wallace, DeAnna Harding 29.65 2(1)

9 Taucher, Cassie Hendrix 29.74 1(8)

10 Srygley, MaKenzie Harding 31.12 2(2)

11 Brice, Kelly Hendrix 31.76 2(3)

12 Sexton, Sami Hendrix 31.85 2(4)
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Bison Invitational (3/29/2014)	 Harding University - Searcy, AR

 

Women's 200 Meters  1 of 2                                                                      Wind: -2.2

 

Women's 200 Meters  2 of 2                                                                      Wind: -2.1

 

Women's 400 Meters

 

Women's 800 Meters

 

Women's 1500 Meters

 

Women's 5000 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Holmes, Shana Harding 25.91

2 Meier, Katlyn Missouri S&T 26.40

3 Johnson, Tiatjah Hendrix 27.97

4 Price, Rachael Harding 28.00

5 Simple, Erika Missouri S&T 28.56

6 Vandygriff, Morgan Harding 28.61

7 Amadi, Victoria Hendrix 28.70

9 Taucher, Cassie Hendrix 29.74

PL Athlete Team Final

8 Wallace, DeAnna Harding 29.65

10 Srygley, MaKenzie Harding 31.12

11 Brice, Kelly Hendrix 31.76

12 Sexton, Sami Hendrix 31.85

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Krug, Elizabeth Hendrix 58.72

2 Kim, Tammy Harding 59.27

3 Lawal, Rachel Missouri S&T 59.87

4 Gordon, Lydia Harding 1:01.86

5 Lee, Alexis Missouri S&T 1:02.04

6 Vandygriff, Morgan Harding 1:03.44

7 Ryan, Amanda Harding 1:12.30

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Zaborowska, Ewa Harding 2:12.25

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Bailey, Dallis Harding 4:55.95

2 Webb, Amber Harding 5:00.26

3 Smith, Alyson Missouri S&T 5:04.28

4 Leonard, Kaitlyn Harding 5:04.97

5 Shepherd, Sarah Harding 5:11.62

6 Ellis, Brenda Missouri S&T 5:20.75

7 Schulte, Megan Missouri S&T 5:21.63

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Taylor, Kelsey Harding 18:45.46

2 Young, Tia Unattached 18:48.40

3 Smith, Alyson Missouri S&T 19:14.77

4 Roberts, Rachel Harding 19:22.13

5 Priest, Amber Harding 19:50.21

6 Schulte, Megan Missouri S&T 19:56.22

7 Jacobs, Katy Harding 20:17.58

8 Ellis, Brenda Missouri S&T 20:27.45

9 Rapowitz, Jordan Harding 21:07.96
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Bison Invitational (3/29/2014)	 Harding University - Searcy, AR

 

Women's 100m Hurdle                                                                       Wind: -0.7

 

Women's 400m Hurdle

 

Women's 4 x 100m Relay

 

Women's 4 x 400m Relay

 

Women's High Jump

 

Women's Pole Vault

 

Women's Long Jump

10 Urban, Alisha Harding 21:30.27

11 McMinn, Caitlyn Harding 21:38.80

12 Webb, Amber Harding 21:38.84

13 Shepherd, Sarah Harding 21:38.88

14 McGiboney, Virginia Harding 23:56.30

15 Leonard, Kaitlyn Harding 23:56.41

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Meier, Katlyn Missouri S&T 16.13

2 Mullins, Bessie Missouri S&T 16.21

3 Phillips, Kathryn Harding 16.89

4 Coleman, Sarah Harding 17.38

5 Amadi, Victoria Hendrix 18.14

6 Srygley, MaKenzie Harding 18.19

7 Walters, Victoria Hendrix 19.38

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 1:07.16

2 Phillips, Kathryn Harding 1:13.94

PL Team Final

1 Harding A 49.53

2 Hendrix A 50.65

PL Team Final

1 Harding A 3:58.63

2 Harding B 4:14.87

3 Harding C 4:30.31

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Celsor, Kristen Harding 1.68m

2 Mullins, Bessie Missouri S&T 1.57m

3 Srygley, MaKenzie Harding 1.57m

4 Walters, Victoria Hendrix 1.42m

5 Lassiter, Kaylie Harding 1.37m

Domeyer, Rachael Harding NH

Ryan, Amanda Harding NH

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Schram, Sydnee Missouri S&T 3.20m

1 Mitchell, Natalie Missouri S&T 3.20m

3 McGuire, Kelly Missouri S&T 2.74m

Sexton, Sami Hendrix NH

Brice, Kelly Hendrix NH

PL Athlete Team Final Wind

1 Coleman, Sarah Harding 4.33m -3
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Bison Invitational (3/29/2014)	 Harding University - Searcy, AR

 

Women's Triple Jump

 

Women's Shot Put

 

Women's Discus

 

Women's Hammer

 

Women's Javelin

 

2 Phillips, Kathryn Harding 4.08m -1.8

PL Athlete Team Final Wind

1 Amadi, Victoria Hendrix 10.81m 0

2 Domeyer, Rachael Harding 9.94m -1.3

Gordon, Lydia Harding FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Davis, Sydnee Hendrix 10.32m

2 McAleese, Braeghtyn Harding 10.18m

3 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 9.85m

4 Schram, Sydnee Missouri S&T 9.32m

5 Srygley, MaKenzie Harding 8.97m

6 Robinson, Elizabeth Missouri S&T 8.95m

7 Coleman, Sarah Harding 8.85m

8 Phillips, Kathryn Harding 8.10m

PL Athlete Team Final

1 King, Anna Hendrix 31.47m

2 McAleese, Braeghtyn Harding 29.02m

3 Hardin, Z'Ann Harding 26.57m

4 Robinson, Elizabeth Missouri S&T 26.38m

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Davis, Sydnee Hendrix 41.04m

2 Robinson, Elizabeth Missouri S&T 34.26m

3 Koller, Jennifer Hendrix 31.21m

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Domeyer, Rachael Harding 40.34m

2 Schram, Sydnee Missouri S&T 32.87m

3 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 29.34m

4 Meier, Katlyn Missouri S&T 23.34m

Robinson, Elizabeth Missouri S&T FOUL


